Participant List:

First name
Andre
ANDREA
Bas
Bastien
Bob
Carlos
Catalina
Charlene
Cheryl
CHIARA
Christina
Claudia
Clement
David
Elke
Emilien
Erik

Felix
Giovanni
Gongalo
Inés
Irene
Jaap

Jan
Jean-Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Jessica
Jéssica
Joany
JoLynn
Jonathan
Jorn
Josef
Kathrine
Khaled
Kim
Konstadia (Dina)
Laure
Leah R
Liz

Family Name
Gergs

CAMPOS-CANDELA

Kooijman
Sadoul

Kooi

Teixeira
Chaparro Pedraza
GUILLAUMOT
Murphy
ACCOLLA
Wood
Lépez-Alfaro
Aldebert
Costalago
Zimmer
POUSSE
Muller
Massiot

Galli

Marques
Lopes

Ballesta Artero
van der Meer
Baas
POGGIALE
Desforges
Stubbs

Morais

Marifio

Carroll
Flye-Sainte-Marie
Bruggeman
Koch

Eggers Pedersen
Horri
Ladermann
Lika

Pecquerie
Johnson
Talbot

Country
Germany
Spain
Netherlands
Canada
Netherlands
Portugal
Netherlands
Belgium
USA

USA

UK

Canada
Switzerland
Sweden
Germany
France

USA

USA

Italy
Portugal
Portugal
Netherlands
Netherlands
UK

France
Denmark
Australia
Portugal
Canada
Norway
France

UK

Belgium
Denmark
France
Germany
Greece
France

USA

UK

E-mail
gergs@gaiac.rwth-aachen.de
andreacamposcandela@gmail.com
bas.kooijman@vu.nl
bastien.sadoul@ucalgary.ca
bob.kooi@vu.nl
carlos.teixeira@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
p.c.chaparropedraza@uva.nl
charleneguillaumot21@gmail.com
camurphy@msu.edu
chiara.accollav@gmail.com
c..wood@soton.ac.uk
lopez@ualberta.ca
clement.aldebert@ieu.uzh.ch
nauplius97 @gmail.com
elke.zimmer@ibacon.com
emilien.pousse@univ-brest.fr
bpbleus@yahoo.com
fmassiotgranier@gmri.org
ggalli@inogs.it
goncalo.marques@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
ines.estalagem.lopes@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
irene.ballesta.artero@nioz.nl
jaap.van.der.meer@nioz.nl
janbaa@ceh.ac.uk
jean-christophe.poggiale@univ-amu.fr
jpd@bios.au.dk
jessica.stubbs@research.uwa.edu.au
jessica.morais@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
joanyvalentina@gmail.com
jc@akvaplan.niva.no
jonathan.flye@univ-brest.fr
jbr@pml.ac.uk
josef.koch@ugent.be
kep@plen.ku.dk
khaled.horri@ifremer.fr
ladermann@gaiac.rwth-aachen.de
lika@biology.uoc.gr
laure.pecquerie@ird.fr
Irjiohn@vt.edu

sat@pml.ac.uk

Page 1

Tele-course
X
X

X X X X X X X X

x

xX X X X

Fifth international symposium on Dynamic Energy Budget theory: metabolic organization plays a role in planetary stewardship (May 31 - June 02 2017 Tromsg)

School + Symposium  Symposium
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X


mailto:jbr@pml.ac.uk

Participant List:

Marianne
Marko
Mélaine
Michael
Michael
Nathanaél
Nicola
Nicolas
Nigel
Orestis
Nina
Olivier
Philipp
Quentin
Roger
Roland
Romain
Romain
Rose
Salomé
Shu-Ping
Sofia
Starrlight
Tania
Tjalling
Vaskar
Virginie
Yoann
Perrine
Katherine

Alunno-Bruscia
Jusup
Gourault
Kearney
Harfoot
Sangare
Mitchell
Djeghri
Andrew
Stavrakidis
Marn
Maury
Boersch-Supan
QUEIROS
Nisbet
Kuhl
Lavaud
Richard
Stainthorp
Fabri-Ruiz
Huang
Saraiva
Augustine
Sousa
Jager
Nepal KC
Ducrot
Thomas
Geraudie
Dunlop

Fifth international symposium on Dynamic Energy Budget theory: metabolic organization plays a role in planetary stewardship (May 31 - June 02 2017 Tromsg)

France
Japan
France
Australia
UK
France
Australia
France
Australia
Greece
Croatia
France
USA
France
USA
Germany
Canada
Netherlands
UK
France
Taiwan
Sweden
Norway
Portugal
Netherlands
USA
Germany
France
Norway
Norway

malunnob@ifremer.fr
mjusup@gmail.com
melaine.gourault@ifremer.fr
mrke@unimelb.edu.au
mike.harfoot@unep-wcmc.org
nathanael.sangare@ifremer.fr
nicola.mitchell@uwa.edu.au
nicolas.djeghri@univ-brest.fr
nigel.andrew@une.edu.au
ostavrak@gmail.com
nina.marn@gmail.com
olivier.maury@ird.fr
pboesu@gmail.com
qguentin.queiros@ifremer.fr
nisbet@lifesci.ucsb.edu
roland.kuhl@ibacon.com
romain.lavaud@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
r.c.j.richard@uva.nl
reslnl3@soton.ac.uk
salome.fabri-ruiz@u-bourgogne.fr
sphuang0711@gmail.com
saraivadasneves@hotmail.com
starrlight.augustine@akvaplan.niva.no
taniasousa@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
tjalling@debtox.nl
vnepalkc@vims.edu
virginie.ducrot@bayer.com
yoann.thomas@ifremer.fr
perrine.geraudie@akvaplan.niva.no
Katherine.Dunlop@akvaplan.niva.no

Page 2

X X X X X X

X X X X x

x

X X X X X X

X X X X x

x

X X X X



